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15A COM HG SELF TEST NIGHTLIGHT GFR IV

General

Color

Number Of Poles
Series

Style

Type

UPC

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description

Conductor Related

Number Of Wires

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Ivory

2-Pole
Hospital Grade
Standard
Heavy Duty
781786150935

20 A
20 A
125V
125V

3-Wire

Certifications and Compliance

Nema Rating 5-20R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10

Product Assets

Catalog Page - Bryant B-7 Catalog page
Catalog Page - Bryant C-4 Catalog page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog

Literature - CIRCUITPRO® Self Test GFCI
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